	附：考察对象名单
招录单位
职位代码
姓名
准考证号
笔试
成绩
面试
成绩
总成绩
排名
河南省
人民检察院
19012011
吕然
00118052410
70.05
88.4
158.45
1
张赟
00118051415
72.8
83.2
156
2
宋王英子
00118052003
67.15
88.8
155.95
3
王灵雪
00118051212
70.1
85.6
155.7
4
齐坦
00118052122
69.3
85.6
154.9
5
李帅兵
00118051606
74.65
80.2
154.85
6
刘育辰
00118051925
69.05
85.6
154.65
7
宋玉洁
00118050805
71.35
82.8
154.15
8
19012021
吴越
00118052804
70.25
86
156.25
1
郭在峰
00118052703
66.2
87.8
154
2
 
 
 

	

	


